ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

ARYZTA AG CHFO0.02 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0043238366

Overview

2024/05/31 17:30:41

Price

1.804 CHF

Difference (2] 1.18% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CH0043238366
Symbol ARYN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,824 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.804 CHF (29,972)
1.805 CHF (11,542)
1.776 CHF

1.819 CHF

1.765 CHF

1.783 CHF
1.800081 CHF
1,848,990
3,328,331.96

774
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WKN: 4323836
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f176ffd9cd6264059af7d46adcac124115af2b741119eadd0fa63b0a4dd773df&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c1170ddbd90f61a7&time=1717401314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc9abfa8cecfbd25279ae08ed49fdeae6eaa814900e52911477349b58fadd87b&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e8dfc5f753b28b78&time=1717401314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9eadf07139df4b322a76c2429a4f13db555cd928653a6e01ea229ca4d2da6b8&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85413c52d4f40b1f0&time=1717401314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e8a30922edcba301005a3767b5f35cb457421b5dd0d92924a097c13168f3f38&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b13ae640c19a3b9b7&time=1717401314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f25a838a1cece4e7628e07030e3beaec85a908776276492fbdd93966b46e4c54&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c293103b155e5d5b&time=1717401314&tool=RSC

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Details

2024/05/31 17:30:41

Price

1.804 CHF

Difference (] 1.18% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CH0043238366
Symbol ARYN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,824 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.804 CHF (29,972)
Ask (Ask size) 1.805 CHF (11,542)
Open 1.776 CHF
High 1.819 CHF
Low 1.765 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.783 CHF
VWAP 1.800081 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,848,990
Trading volume 3,328,331.96
Number of trades 774
Last size 57
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.98% +23.99% +47.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 +0.35 +0.58
Beta 0.62 0.81 1.17
Volatility 25.79 28.23 36.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30 1.804 CHF
05/31

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 1.82 CHF

European Trade Reporting 05/31

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01 0.967 EUR
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 17:30 0.94 EUR
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:00 1.86 USD

1.833 CHF (2024/05/28
1.398 CHF (2024/03/06
1.833 CHF (2024/05/28
1.336 CHF (2023/08/23

1.788 CHF (1,313,521
1.756 CHF (1,802,825
1.643 CHF (1,913,245

)
)
)
1.574 CHF (2,040,417)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.3 774

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25253550

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

03/21

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 0.9822 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24372056

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Company profile

ARY:ZTA

Contact Details
ARYZTA AG

Ifangstrasse 9 - 8952 Schlieren
Telefon: +41-44-583-42-00
Fax: +41-44-583-42-49

E-mail: info@aryzta.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Jordi

Christophe
Toitot

Martin Huber

Rhona
Shakespeare

Sandip Gudka

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alejandro Legarda Member of the

Zaragueta administrative board

Cornelia Gehrig- Member of the

Nell administrative board

Heiner Kamps Member of the
administrative board

Héléne Weber- Member of the

Dubi administrative board
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mailto:info@aryzta.com
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